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Position

Office Manager

Grounds Manager

Foreman
Foreman
Leadman
Mechanic
Secretary

Acct Tech
Groundsman
Groundsman
Groundsman
Groundsman PT
Groundsman PT
Chairperson
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Vice Chairman

Other Positions Held Special District

Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District
Hanford Cemetery District

Department
Administration
Administration
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Cemetery
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$71,863
$60,605
$52,067
$44,812
$44,007
$41,686
$39,516
$38,547
$36,731
$32,332
$21,406
$2,170
$899
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



