	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Office Manager		Hanford Cemetery District	Administration	\$71,863
2.	Grounds Manager		Hanford Cemetery District	Administration	\$60,605
3.	Foreman		Hanford Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$52,067
4.	Foreman		Hanford Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$44,812
5.	Leadman		Hanford Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$44,007
6.	Mechanic		Hanford Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$41,686
7.	Secretary		Hanford Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$39,516
8.	Acct Tech		Hanford Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$38,547
9.	Groundsman		Hanford Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$36,731
10.	Groundsman		Hanford Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$32,332
11.	Groundsman		Hanford Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$21,406
12.	Groundsman PT		Hanford Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$2,170
13.	Groundsman PT		Hanford Cemetery District	Cemetery	\$899
14.	Chairperson		Hanford Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0
15.	Trustee		Hanford Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0
16.	Trustee		Hanford Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0
17.	Trustee		Hanford Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0
18.	Vice Chairman		Hanford Cemetery District	Board Member	\$0